HFBR-0500ETZ Series
Versatile Link
The Versatile Fiber Optic Connection
Data Sheet
Features
• 	 Extended temperature range -40 to +85° C
• 	 RoHS-compliant
• 	 Low cost fiber optic components

1 MBd 67 43 HFBR-15x2ETZ HFBR-25x2ETZ
5 Mbd 38 20 HFBR-15x1ETZ HFBR-25x1ETZ
HFBR-0500ETZ Series Part Number Guide
 					      HFBR-X5XXETZ
	 1 = Transmitter
	 2 = Receiver	 ET = extended temperature range
		  Z = RoHS compliant
	 5 = 600 nm Transmitter and
	    Receiver Products
		  1 = 5 MBd High Performance Link
		  2 = 1 MBd High Performance Link
	 2 = Horizontal Package	 6 = 155 MBd Receiver
	 3 = Vertical Package	 7 = 155 MBd Transmitter
	 4 = 30° Tilted Package
3
VALOX is a registered trademark of the General Electric Corporation.